Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Young - (502830) - Poole SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

26.07
57.07
2:05.58
4:27.96
17:36.47
43.12
3:25.84
43.47

1:37.44

SC Time

25.58
56.01
2:03.02
4:17.21
16:56.64
34.70
1:15.17
2:47.08
31.55
32.71
1:16.71
2:25.39

1:08.56

Converted
to SC

25.30
55.60
2:02.80
4:22.70
17:16.80
42.40
3:23.30
43.00

1:36.60

Converted
to LC

26.40
57.50
2:05.80
4:22.60
17:16.70
35.60
1:16.80
2:50.20
32.10
33.30
1:17.80
2:28.10

1:08.60

LC WA
Pts

515
553
535
553
560
217
226
159
148

SC WA
Pts

489
513
527
561
578
371
397
371
327
308
250
428

371

Date

26/03/16
27/03/16
26/03/16
12/01/14
05/05/14
27/11110
27/11/10
29/11/09
28/11/09

Date

28/02/16
27/02/16
20/02/16
30/11/14
15/03/14
20/02/16
20/02/16
21/02/15
13/10/13
06/04/13
17/12/11
23/02/14

07/07/13

Meet

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Welsh Capital One Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Dorset Development Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bournemouth

Licence

SW160324
SW160324
SW160324
SE4084
SWR403
WAL330
WAL330
WAL266
WAL266

License

SW160049
SW160049
SW160048
SW14330
CC4026
SW160048
SW160048
CC150142
SW3681
SW3061
SW1693
CC4024
SW3151
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Level

1

1

Level
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